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2. Auto Regressive Integrated Moving Average.
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Forecast AF_D1335

Actual: A

Forecast sample: 1335 1404
Adjusted sample: 1336 1404
Included observations: 50

40 45 50 55 60 65 70 75 80 85 90 95 00

— AF_D1335

oot Mean Squared Error 1827983
MWean Absolute Error 1374533
Mean Abs. Percent Error 33540245
Theil Inequality Coefficient 0025380
Bias Proportion 0000018
Wariance Propartion 0211586
Covariance Proportion 0788396
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Forecast IF_D1335

Actual: |

Forecast sample: 1335 1404
Adjusted sample: 1336 1404
Included observations: 50

Root Mean Squared Error
MWean Absalute Errar
MWean Abs. Percent Error
Theil Inequality Coefficient
Bias Proportion
Wariance Proportion
Covariance Proportion

1.986723
1522276
5415464
0.035220
0.0256320
0.155878
0.818492
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Forecast SF_D1335
Actual: S

Forecast sample: 1335 1404
Adjusted sample: 1337 1404

Included observations: 49

Root Mean Squared Error
Mean Absolute Error
MWean Abs. Percent Error
Theil Inequality Coefficient
Bias Proportion
Warance Proportion
Covariance Proportion

2777044
2.095597
6.463885
0.035021
0.077255
0345023
0577722
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